Bimba ISO 6432 Air Cylinders
3 75 2
6 1
4
5
3 75 2
6 1
4

PCE Air Cylinders
PCE Accessories
How to Order
The Model Number consists of five alphanumeric clusters. The first designates Type, the second Bore Size, the
third Stroke Length, the fourth Mounting style, and fifth Options.
Two examples are shown below:
	 EM-25-100-N-CNT:	 This is a double acting ISO 6432 cylinder with anodized aluminum end caps and magnet.
Bore size 25mm; Stroke 100mm; nose mount; cushions both ends; No rod threads.
	 PCEM-16-N-100-NT:	 This is a double acting ISO 6432 cylinder with Delrin end caps and magnet. Bore size
16mm; nose mount; no rod threads.
EM-25-100-N-CNT
E(_)  	-  Double Acting
ED(_)  	-  Double Acting/Double End Rod
ES(_)  	- 	Single Acting - 0-50mm Stroke
ESZ(_)  	-  Single Acting - HD Spring
ER(_)  	-  Reverse Single Acting - HD Spring*
	 NRE(_)  	-  Non-Rotating Rod
Insert M (_) to add Piston Sensor Magnet
Bore Sizes 8, 10, 12, 16, 20, 25mm
TYPE - ISO 6432 - E Series - Aluminum End Caps
N	 -	 Nose
Q	 -	 Nose Mount Radial
			  Port1
U	 -	 Universal Mount
1E Series only
MOUNTINGS
8mm
10mm
12mm
16mm
20mm
25mm
BORE SIZE
E  	 -  	1-300mm
ES  	 -  	1-50mm
ESZ  	 - 	 1-300mm
ED  	 -  	1-300mm
ER  	 -  	1-100mm
NRE  	 -  	1-300mm
PCE, PCEM	 -	 1-500mm
PCED, PCEDM	 -	 1-300mm
Consult your Bimba distributor
for longer and non-standard
stroke lengths
STROKE
C	 -	Cushions Both Heads
CF 	-	Cushion Front End Only
CR	 -	Cushion Rear End Only
Y	 -	Stainless End Caps
(E Series 16, 20, and 25mm
			  bores with radial ports only)
HR	 -	High Temperature Seals -
			  E Series only1
(-20°C to +200°C) strokes over
50mm only
	 NT 	-	No Thread Rods
S	 -	Piston Wearstrip
(16, 20, and 25mm bores only)
T2	 -	Low Profile Sensor Switch
Track - 90° CW from ports**
T4	 -	Low Profile Sensor Switch
Track - 90° CCW from ports**
EE	 -	Extra Rod Extension - Both
			  Ends on ED and PCED models
1When viewed from the rear
2Track option can be used with 8mm, 10mm,
	 12mm only
OPTIONS
PCE  	- Double Acting
PCEM  	- Double Acting with Piston Sensor Magnet
  	 PCED  	- Double Acting/Double End Rod
PCEDM  	- Double Acting/Double Rod End with Piston Sensor Magnet
Bore Sizes 16, 20, 25mm only